 Nordgröna
 Price List
 EUR  |  Version 2023.2  |  Valid from 1 January 2023
 NG-2016-PL3RH
 CONDITIONS OF SALE
 Order  Email for purchase order: orders@nordgrona.com
 Order Confirmation  An order confirmation is sent to the purchaser, who is responsible for
 checking the details. Unless we have been informed otherwise within 48

 Cloudberry Large  CLB-60  Ø 60  cm  9.0 kg  591
 Cloudberry Medium  CLB-45  Ø 45  cm  5.2 kg  391
 Cloudberry Small  CLB-30  Ø 30  cm  3.7 kg  260
 Installation
 Suspension wire included.
 Product information
 NG-2016-PL3RH
 CONVEX
 CONVEX SQUARE                               CONVEX CIRCLE  CONVEX SQUIRCLE                         CONVEX HEXAGON
 Convex  is a high-class sound absorber made from Reindeer  Moss.
 Convex is available in a selection of various shapes, sizes and colours.
 Product  Article ID  Dimensions  Weight  Price
 Convex Square 30 cm  CX-SQ     -30  30 x 30 x 10 cm  2.0 kg  165
 Convex Square 45 cm  CX-SQ-45  45 x 45 x 11 cm  4.5 kg  270
 Convex Square 60 cm  CX-SQ-60  60 x 60 x 12 cm  9.0 kg  376
 Convex Circle 30 cm  CX-CL-30  30  Ø  x 10 cm  1.6 kg  153
 Convex Circle 45 cm  CX-CL-45  45  Ø  x 11 cm  3.6 kg  259
 Convex Circle 60 cm  CX-CL-60  60  Ø  x 12 cm  7.2 kg  365
 Convex Squircle 30 cm  CX-SL-30  30 x 30 x 10 cm  1.8 kg  159
 Convex Squircle 45 cm  CX-SL-45  45 x 45 x 11 cm  4.0 kg  265
 Convex Squircle 60 cm  CX-SL-60  60 x 60 x 12 cm  8.1 kg  370
 Convex Hexagon 30 cm  CX-HX-30  30  Ø  x 10 cm  1.6 kg  159
 Convex Hexagon 45 cm  CX-HX-45  45  Ø  x 11 cm  3.6 kg  265
 Convex Hexagon 60 cm  CX-HX-60  60  Ø  x 12 cm  7.2 kg  370
 Installation
 Hanging on the wall with a single screw & plug (included).
 Product information & online design tool
 NG-2016-PL3RH
 GLADE CEILING
 Glade Ceiling  is a suspended sound absorber made from  hand-picked
 Scandinavian reindeer moss. Glade Ceiling is available in
 different sizes and colours.
 Product  Article ID  Dimensions  Weight  Price
 Glade Ceiling Large  GL-C-115  Ø 115 cm  8.6 kg  691
 Glade Ceiling Medium  GL-C-95  Ø 95 cm  6 kg  591
 Glade Ceiling Small  GL-C-75  Ø 75 cm  3.9 kg  491
 Installation
 Suspension wire included.
 Product information
 NG-2016-PL3RH
 GLADE WALL
 Glade Wall  is a sound absorber made from hand-picked
 Scandinavian reindeer moss.
 Product  Article ID  Dimensions  Weight  Price
 Glade Wall Large  GL-W-115  Ø 115 cm  8.6 kg  661
 Glade Wall Medium  GL-W-95  Ø 95 cm  6 kg  561
 Glade Wall Small  GL-W-75  Ø 75 cm  3.9 kg  461
 Installation
 Hanging on the wall with a single screw & plug (included).
 Product information